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Phil Beer Band 2020 Dates
February

22 The Factory, Barnstaple thefactoryvenue.co.uk 07446 692751

29 Exmouth Pavilion, Devon ledleisure.co.uk/exmouth-pavilion 01395 222477

March

1 Octagon Theatre, Yeovil octagon-theatre.co.uk 01935 422884

27 Pavilions Teignmouth pavilionsteignmouth.org.uk 01626 249049

28 Roade Village Hall, Northants n/a 07941 368958

April

17 Theatre Severn, Shrewsbury theatresevern.co.uk 01743 281281

18 Roses Theatre, Tewkesbury rosestheatre.org 01684 295074

19 Brewhouse Theatre & Arts Centre, Taunton thebrewhouse.net 01823 283244
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January
19 Hitchin Folk Club, Hitchin hitchinfolkclub.co.uk 01462 812391
March
5 Selsey Folk & Music Club, Chichester selseyfolkandmusicclub.co.uk 07721 532711
6 Winterslow Village Hall, Salisbury winterslowvillagehall.org.uk 01980 862776
7 Ashburton Arts, Newton Abbot ashburtonarts.org.uk n/a
12 Cossham Hall, Thornbury rosemary_rodli@yahoo.com 01454 412272
13 Bridport Arts Centre, Dorset bridport-arts.com 01308 427183
14 Shelley Theatre, Bournemouth shelleytheatre.co.uk 01202 413600
20 ACE Space, Newbury acespace.org.uk 07905 590214
21 Wychwood Folk Club, Chipping Norton wegottickets.com/wychwoodfolkclub 01993 831427
23 Mansfield Folk Club, Nottinghamshire mansfield-folk-club.org.uk 01623 825382
April
2 Stag Theatre, Sevenoaks musicglue.com/a-startled-chameleon 01732 450175
3 Swanton Novers Village Hall, Norfolk christinearm@hotmail.co.uk 01263 860573
4 Whitstable Playhouse Theatre, Kent playhousewhitstable.co.uk 01227 272042
6 Nettlebed Village Club, Nettlebed nr Henley nettlebedfolkclub.co.uk 01628 636620
June
5 Huntingdon Hall, Worcester worcesterlive.co.uk 01905 611427
10 Nettleham Village Hall, Lincoln n/a 01522 535770
12 Ram Club, Old Cranleighan Club, Thames Ditton theramclub.co.uk 0208 6869421
13 Beehive, Honiton beehivehoniton.co.uk 01404 384050
September
4 Plough Arts Centre, Torrington theploughartscentre.org.uk 01805 624624
5 The Tolmen Centre, Falmouth wegottickets.com 01326 341353
9 Banbury Folk Club, Banbury banburyfolkclub.co.uk 07845 821041
11 St Peters Church, Sudbury thelittleboxoffice.com/oeplive n/a
12 Canopy Theatre, Beccles ticketsource.co.uk/martello-promotions n/a
17 The Pound Arts Centre, Corsham poundarts.org.uk 01249 701628
19 The David Hall, South Petherton thedavidhall.org.uk 01460 240340
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